

Bid Opening Results For Sidewalk Repairs
December 11, 2018, CONFERENCE ROOM – 10:00 A.M.
REPRESENTING THE TOWNSHIP OF JACKSON:

Ann Marie Eden, Township Clerk
Angel Conover, Purchasing Clerk
Janice Kisty, Deputy Clerk/Registrar
Robert Stauffer, DPW Supervisor

Bids Received:

- 1. T. Fiotakis Construction LLC**
197 Central Ave.
Edison, NJ 08817
Phone: 732-572-4211
All Required Bid Documents Received.

- 2. A. Takton Concrete Corp.**
13 Tice Ave.
South River, NJ 08882
Phone: 732-238-1008
All Required Bid Documents Received.

- 3. A & A Curbing, Inc.**
15 Terry Ave., P. O. Box 447
South River, NJ 08882
Phone: 732-254-0650
All Required Bid Documents Received.

- 4. Diamond Construction**
35 Beaverson Blvd., Suite 12C
Brick, NJ 08723
Phone: 732-262-7449
All Required Bid Documents Received.

- 5. AA Berms LLC**
P. O. Box 180
Belleville, NJ 07109
Phone: 862-201-7177
All Required Bid Documents Received.

6. S. Batata Construction, Inc.

238 Ernston Rd., Suite 1R

Parlin, NJ 08859

Phone: 732-238-8884

All Required Bid Documents Received.

7. Seacoast Construction, Inc.

15 Addington Ct.

East Brunswick, NJ 08816

Phone: 732-238-6963

All Required Bid Documents Received.

8. Ocean Construction LLC

215 Route 9 South, 2nd Floor

Marmora, NJ 08223

Phone: 609-653-0133

All Required Bid Documents Received.

9. Dell-Tech Inc.

930 New York Ave.

Trenton, NJ 08638

Phone: 609-393-6150

All Required Bid Documents Received.

NO OTHER BIDS RECEIVED AT THIS TIME.

The Township Attorney, the Dept. of Public Works, and the Purchasing Department will hold all bids for review. Any and all awards will be made by action of the Governing Body of the Township of Jackson.

*****Please see attached documents for the breakdown*****

BID PROPOSAL FORM

JUSTICE COMPLEX

Front of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 825' +/- SQ. FT

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 10.00 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 150' +/- LF

PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 30.00 LF

Right Side of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 805' +/- SQ.FT.

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 10.00 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 140' +/- LF

PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 30.00 LF

REMOVE PAVERS/ RE-ADJUST BASE RE-SET EXISTING PAVERS

\$ 102,000.00 LUMP SUM

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Sidewalk Approx. 875' +/- SQ. FT.

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 10.00 SQ.FT.

Curb Replacement 100' +/- LF

PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 30.00 LF

SENIOR CENTER

Sidewalk Approx. (13) THIRTEEN 5' X 5' SECTIONS 400 +/- SQ. FT.

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 10.00 SQ.FT.

INSTALL 5 (FIVE) ADA HANDICAP RAMP DELINATORS

\$ 1500.00 LUMP SUM

FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON AS BUILT QUANTITIES

Bidder Name: T. Fiotakis Construction LLC

Address: 197 Central Ave Edison NJ 08817

BID PROPOSAL FORM

JUSTICE COMPLEX

Front of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 825' +/- SQ. FT
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 15.00 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 150' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 45.00 LF

Right Side of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 805' +/- SQ.FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 15.00 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 140' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 45.00 LF

REMOVE PAVERS/ RE-ADJUST BASE RE-SET EXISTING PAVERS

\$ 3500.00 LUMP SUM

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Sidewalk Approx. 875' +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 15.00 SQ.FT.

Curb Replacement 100' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 45.00 LF

SENIOR CENTER

Sidewalk Approx. (13) THIRTEEN 5' X 5' SECTIONS 400 +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 15.00 SQ.FT.

INSTALL 5 (FIVE) ADA HANDICAP RAMP DELINATORS

\$ 1250.00 LUMP SUM

FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON AS BUILT QUANTITIES

Bidder Name: A. Takton Concrete Corp.

Address: 13710 Avenue South River NJ 08882

BID PROPOSAL FORM

JUSTICE COMPLEX

Front of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 825' +/- SQ. FT
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 18.50 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 150' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 40.00 LF

Right Side of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 805' +/- SQ.FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.50 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 140' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 40.00 LF

REMOVE PAVERS/ RE-ADJUST BASE RE-SET EXISTING PAVERS

\$ 1,500.00 LUMP SUM

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Sidewalk Approx. 875' +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 18.50 SQ.FT.

Curb Replacement 100' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 40.00 LF

SENIOR CENTER

Sidewalk Approx. (13) THIRTEEN 5' X 5' SECTIONS 400 +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 15.50 SQ.FT.

INSTALL 5 (FIVE) ADA HANDICAP RAMP DELINATORS

\$ 2,500.00 LUMP SUM

FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON AS BUILT QUANTITIES

Bidder Name: A & A Curbing, Inc.

Address: 15 Terry Avenue South River NJ 08882

BID PROPOSAL FORM

JUSTICE COMPLEX

Front of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 825' +/- SQ. FT

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.00 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 150' +/- LF

PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 50.00 LF

Right Side of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 805' +/- SQ.FT.

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.00 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 140' +/- LF

PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 50.00 LF

REMOVE PAVERS/ RE-ADJUST BASE RE-SET EXISTING PAVERS

\$ 4,000.00 LUMP SUM

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Sidewalk Approx. 875' +/- SQ. FT.

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.00 SQ.FT.

Curb Replacement 100' +/- LF

PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 50.00 LF

SENIOR CENTER

Sidewalk Approx. (13) THIRTEEN 5' X 5' SECTIONS 400 +/- SQ. FT.

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.00 SQ.FT.

INSTALL 5 (FIVE) ADA HANDICAP RAMP DELINATORS

\$ 1,200.00 LUMP SUM

FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON AS BUILT QUANTITIES

Bidder Name: DIAMOND CONSTRUCTION

Address: 35-BEAVERTON BLVD
BRICK, NJ 08723
Suite 120

Priming & Bid Bond

BID PROPOSAL FORM

JUSTICE COMPLEX

Front of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 825' +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 11- SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 150' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 31- LF

Right Side of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 805' +/- SQ.FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 11- SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 140' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 31- LF

REMOVE PAVERS/ RE-ADJUST BASE RE-SET EXISTING PAVERS

\$ 13,000- LUMP SUM

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Sidewalk Approx. 875' +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 11- SQ.FT.

Curb Replacement 100' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 31- LF

SENIOR CENTER

Sidewalk Approx. (13) THIRTEEN 5' X 5' SECTIONS 400 +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.50 SQ.FT.

INSTALL 5 (FIVE) ADA HANDICAP RAMP DELINATORS

\$ 5,000- LUMP SUM

FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON AS BUILT QUANTITIES

Bidder Name: AA Berms LLC

Address: PO BOX 180 Belleville NJ 07109

BID PROPOSAL FORM

JUSTICE COMPLEX

Front of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 825' +/- SQ. FT
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 10.⁰⁰ SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 150' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 35.⁰⁰ LF

Right Side of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 805' +/- SQ.FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 10.⁰⁰ SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 140'+/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 35.⁰⁰ LF

REMOVE PAVERS/ RE-ADJUST BASE RE-SET EXISTING PAVERS

\$ 10,000.⁰⁰ LUMP SUM

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Sidewalk Approx. 875' +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 10.⁰⁰ SQ.FT.

Curb Replacement 100' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 35.⁰⁰ LF

SENIOR CENTER

Sidewalk Approx. (13) THIRTEEN 5' X 5' SECTIONS 400 +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 10.- SQ.FT.

INSTALL 5 (FIVE) ADA HANDICAP RAMP DELINATORS

\$ 10,000.⁰⁰ LUMP SUM

FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON AS BUILT QUANTITIES

Bidder Name: S. Batata Construction, Inc.

Address: 288 Emston Road, Suite 1R
D. I. ...

BID PROPOSAL FORM

JUSTICE COMPLEX

Front of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 825' +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.5 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 150' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 80.00 LF

Right Side of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 805' +/- SQ.FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.50 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 140' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 80.00 LF

REMOVE PAVERS/ RE-ADJUST BASE RE-SET EXISTING PAVERS

\$ 3,500.00 LUMP SUM

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Sidewalk Approx. 875' +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.50 SQ.FT.

Curb Replacement 100' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 80.00 LF

SENIOR CENTER

Sidewalk Approx. (13) THIRTEEN 5' X 5' SECTIONS 400 +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 16.00 SQ.FT.

INSTALL 5 (FIVE) ADA HANDICAP RAMP DELINATORS

\$ 2,500.00 LUMP SUM

FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON AS BUILT QUANTITIES

Bidder Name: SEACOAST CONSTRUCTION INC.

Address: 15 Addington Ct. East Brunswick NJ-08816

BID PROPOSAL FORM

JUSTICE COMPLEX

Front of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 825' +/- SQ. FT

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.41 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 150' +/- LF

PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 67.24 LF

Right Side of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 805' +/- SQ.FT.

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.41 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 140' +/- LF

PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 67.24 LF

REMOVE PAVERS/ RE-ADJUST BASE RE-SET EXISTING PAVERS

\$ 14,145.00 LUMP SUM

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Sidewalk Approx. 875' +/- SQ. FT.

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.41 SQ.FT.

Curb Replacement 100' +/- LF

PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 67.24 LF

SENIOR CENTER

Sidewalk Approx. (13) THIRTEEN 5' X 5' SECTIONS 400 +/- SQ. FT.

PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 12.41 SQ.FT.

INSTALL 5 (FIVE) ADA HANDICAP RAMP DELINATORS

\$ 2,522.00 LUMP SUM

FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON AS BUILT QUANTITIES

Bidder Name: Ocean Construction, LLC

Address: 215 Route 9 South, Marmora, NJ 08223

BID PROPOSAL FORM

JUSTICE COMPLEX

Front of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 825' +/- SQ. FT
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 15.00 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 150' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 55.00 LF

Right Side of Justice Building

Sidewalk Approx. 805' +/- SQ.FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 15.00 SQ.FT

Curb Replacement 140'+/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 55.00 LF

REMOVE PAVERS/ RE-ADJUST BASE RE-SET EXISTING PAVERS

\$ 1,000.00 LUMP SUM

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

Sidewalk Approx. 875' +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 15.00 SQ.FT.

Curb Replacement 100' +/- LF
PRICE PER LINEAR FOOT \$ 55.00 LF

SENIOR CENTER

Sidewalk Approx. (13) THIRTEEN 5' X 5' SECTIONS 400 +/- SQ. FT.
PRICE PER SQUARE FOOT \$ 15.00 SQ.FT.

INSTALL 5 (FIVE) ADA HANDICAP RAMP DELINATORS

\$ 3,000.00 LUMP SUM

FINAL PAYMENT WILL BE BASED ON AS BUILT QUANTITIES

Bidder Name: DELL-TECH INC

Address: 930 NEW YORK AVENUE, TRENTON, NJ 08638